CAIXA

;. Extrato Poupanca OBTV

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
07/02/2024
20/02/2024
21/02/2024
22/02/2024
22/02/2024
22/02/2024
27/02/2024
28/02/2024
29/02/2024

Nr. Doc.

990891
990891
990891
990210
990210
990891
990891
990891
990891

Historico

DBPCV POUP
DBPCV POUP
DBPCV POUP
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
DBPCV POUP
DBPCV POUP
DBPCV POUP
DBPCV POUP

de: 01/02/2024

Valor (R$)
1.424,00D
1.424,00D
7.006,40D

243,99C
1.835,76C
1.424,00D
5.186,17D
3.612,51D
12.003,20D

GOVCONTA CAIXA

3178600001

3178/006/00071170-1

até: 29/02/2024

Saldo (R$)
375.337,98C
373.913,98C
366.907,58C
367.151,57C
368.987,33C
367.563,33C
362.377,16C
358.764,65C
346.761,45C
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